
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

19 

96 

24 

56 

37 

82A 

88 

26 

15A 

84 

314 

52 

93 

27 

22 

30 

19A 

66 

47 

827 

82 

15 

8 

63 

Name 

Ben Valentine 

Jared Thomas 

Aaron Jeansonne 

Nathan Nicholson 

John Anderson 

Woody Heimann 

Nick Shaeffer 

Peter Atwater 

Sally Mott 

A.C. D'Augustine 

Sean Guthrie 

Ross Merrill 

Chet Taylor 

Steve Walker 

Maurice Montgomery 

George Dyer 

Steven Lisa 

Bret Gann 

Masato Yamamoto 

Christian Munk 

Steve Yarborough 

Robert Stockwell 

Del Hardy 

Gary Wunder 

Class 

6AP 

12bMZ 

12bMZ 

12bMZ 

6AP 

12bMZ 

12bMZ 

12bMZ 

12bMZ 

6GTO 

6BP 

12aS911 

6RSR 

12bMP2 

12aS911 

6NC 

6AP 

6TAS 

6TAS 

6GT 

6BP 

6BPG 

6BP 

6AP 

Best Tm 

1:36.134 

1:37.375 

1:37.395 

1:37.716 

1:38.342 

1:38.427 

1:38.487 

1:38.834 

1:39.149 

1:39.310 

1:39.314 

1:39.653 

1:40.691 

1:42.255 

1:43.111 

1:46.489 

1:47.635 

1:47.680 

1:48.278 

1:48.316 

1:48.374 

1:51.475 

1:57.533 

2nd Best 

1:36.175 

1:37.795 

1:37.850 

1:37.750 

1:39.316 

1:39.193 

1:38.999 

1:39.820 

1:39.201 

1:39.581 

1:39.427 

1:39.935 

1:40.707 

1:42.451 

1:43.431 

1:48.389 

1:48.596 

1:48.231 

1:48.649 

1:49.423 

1:48.552 

1:52.193 

1:58.911 

Year 

1965 

2019 

2023 

2023 

1969 

2022 

2023 

2018 

2019 

1965 

1966 

1982 

1970 

1986 

1970 

1974 

1973 

1968 

1967 

1968 

1966 

1965 

1963 

1969 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Shelby Cobra 

Ford Shelby GT 350 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 ST 

BMW E30 M3 EVO 3 

Porsche 911E 

Porsche RSR 

DeTomaso Pantera GR3 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Color 

Blue/White 

Red 

Blue/Silver 

Red/White/Black 

White/Red/Blue 

Black/Yellow 

Orange/Black 

Green/Gray 

Pink/Black 

Red 

Red/Gold 

Silver/Black 

Green/Orange 

White/Blue/Red 

White/Red/Blue 

Blue/Yellow/Black 

White/Black 

Blue 

White/Red 

Purple 

Blue/White 

White/Blue 

Red/Silver 

Black/Yellow 

Hometown 

Fullerton CA 

North Vernon IN 

Fremont CA 

Bloomington IN 

Yorba Linda CA 

Findlay OH 

Holladay UT 

Centennial CO 

Crawford TX 

Breckenridge CO 

Boerne TX 

Salinas CA 

Carpinteria CA 

Amity OR 

Washington UT 

Victor MT 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Escondido CA 

Yokohama JP 

San Francisco CA 

Reno NV 

Costa Mesa CA 

Reno NV 

Folsom CA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

63 - No transponder, not timed 

Printed: 5/4/2024 10:33:32 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Mission Foods Laguna Seca SpeedTour 

Group  6 12 

Group 6 12 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 14:35:36 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles 

5/3/2024 14:35 


